ELISABETH PHARMACON, spol. s r. o., Nám. Svobody 18, 602 00, BRNO – město
 +420 542 213 851; Fax: + 420 542 213 827
E-mail: info@elisabeth.cz
Strana 1 from 4 Verze: MOB-5A-2010-EUR-tisk
B
LO
O

IO
N
G
EL
SP
IN
ELISABETH PHARMACON, spol. s r. o., Nám. Svobody 18, 602 00, BRNO – město
 +420 542 213 851; Fax: + 420 542 213 827
E-mail: info@elisabeth.cz
Strana 3 from 4 Verze: MOB-5A-2010-EUR-tisk
Cat. number Product Package Price EUR
14000-10 UltraClean™ Forensic DNA Isolation Kit 10 reactions 152 €
14000-20 UltraClean™ Forensic DNA Isolation Kit 20 reactions 290 €
14800-10 UltraClean™ Water DNA Isolation Kit (0.45 μm fi lters) 10 reactions 177 €
14800-10-NF UltraClean™ Water DNA Isolation Kit (No fi lters) 10 reactions 141 €
14800-25 UltraClean™ Water DNA Isolation Kit (0.45 μm fi lters) 25 reactions 427 €
14800-25-NF UltraClean™ Water DNA Isolation Kit (No fi lters) 25 reactions 338 €
14880-10 UltraClean™ Water DNA Isolation Kit (0.22 μm fi lters) 10 reactions 195 €
14880-25 UltraClean™ Water DNA Isolation Kit (0.22 μm fi lters) 25 reactions 444 €
14810-50-NF RapidWater™ DNA Isolation Kit (No fi lters) 50 reactions 304 €
14810-100-NF RapidWater™ DNA Isolation Kit (No fi lters) 100 reactions 599 €
14810-50-22 RapidWater™ DNA Isolation Kit (0.22 μm fi lters) 50 reactions 706 €
14810-100-22 RapidWater™ DNA Isolation Kit (0.22 μm fi lters) 100 reactions 1 403 €
14810-50-45 RapidWater™ DNA Isolation Kit (0.45 μm fi lters) 50 reactions 670 €
14810-100-45 RapidWater™ DNA Isolation Kit (0.45 μm fi lters) 100 reactions 1 331 €
14900-50-NF PowerWater®DNA Isolation Kit (No fi lters) 50 reactions 331 €
14900-100-NF PowerWater® DNA Isolation Kit (No fi lters) 100 reactions 643 €
14900-50-22 PowerWater® DNA Isolation Kit (0.22 μm fi lters) 50 reactions 733 €
14900-100-22 PowerWater® DNA Isolation Kit (0.22 μm fi lters) 100 reactions 1 448 €
14900-50-45 PowerWater® DNA Isolation Kit (0.45 μm fi lters) 50 reactions 697 €
14900-100-45 PowerWater® DNA Isolation Kit (0.45 μm fi lters) 100 reactions 1 376 €
14700-50-NF PowerWater® RNA Isolation Kit 50 reactions 383 €
14700-50-22 PowerWater® RNA Isolation Kit (0.22 μm fi lters) 50 reactions 874 €
14700-50-50 PowerWater® RNA Isolation Kit (0.45 μm fi lters) 50 reactions 831 €
21000-100 PowerFood™ Microbial DNA Isolation Kit 100 reactions 289 €
21000-50 PowerFood™ Microbial DNA Isolation Kit 50 reactions 152 €
24000-50 PowerBiofi lm™ DNA Isolation Kit 50 reactions 303 €
25000-20 PowerBiofi lm™ RNA Isolation Kit 20 reactions 177 €
25000-50 PowerBiofi lm™ RNA Isolation Kit 50 reactions 397 €
13111-LV2-220 Labnet VX-100 Vortex (220V) 1 pc 179 €
13111-V-220 Vortex-Genie® 2 Vortex (220V) 1 pc 303 €
13000-AP 3 Inch Platform Head 1 pc 33 €
13000-LV2 Vortex Adapter, Labnet, holds 12 (1.5-2.0 ml) tubes 1 pc 65 €
13000-LV2-15 Vortex Adapter, Labnet, holds 4 (15 ml) tubes 1 pc 67 €
13000-LV2-50 Vortex Adapter, Labnet, holds 2 ( 50 ml) tubes 1 pc 65 €
13000-V1 Vortex Adapter, Genie, holds 12 (1.5-2.0 ml) tubes 1 pc 72 €
13000-V1-15 Vortex Adapter, Genie, holds 4 (15 ml) tubes 1 pc 72 €
13000-V1-24 Vortex Adapter, Genie, holds 24 (1.5-2.0 ml) tubes 1 pc 102 €
13000-V1-50 Vortex Adapter, Genie, holds 2 (50 ml) tubes 1 pc 72 €
13002-50 Pestle and Tube Grinders 1 pc 66 €
1555-L RNase-Free Gloves 100 pc 31 €
1555-M RNase-Free Gloves 100 pc 31 €
1555-S RNase-Free Gloves 100 pc 31 €